Fanshawe Invitational X-C Women
Final Team Results
September 22, 2012

Team - Humber College Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 14 Team Score (times):

O~NOOTDA WN P

Name
Darian Limb

Katherine White
Roseanne Martin
Becky Tindall

Aimee Large
Amy Walcott

Katelyn Morgan
Megan Vankeulen

Team - Fanshawe College Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 54 Team Score (times):

No b, wWwN R

Team - Redeemer University College Finish Position -
1:29:20 Ave Time: 22:20

Name
Jocelyn Fry

Gillian Connolly

Tara Otto

Jill Tereschyn
Jayde Sibbald
Lisa Waldron
Sarah Hargraves

Team Score (places): 60 Team Score (times):

U, WN PP

Name

Jillian Marquardt
Julie Koopmans

Adrianna So

Gina Van Haren
Danica Thomsen
Tracey Ubbens

1:22:23 Ave Time: 20:35

O'All Place
2

3

4

5

6

13

More Than 6
More Than 6

1:27:10 Ave Time: 21:47

O'All Place
1

16

18

19

26

32

More Than 6

O'All Place
8

11

14

27

29

30

Cum Place
2

5

9

14

20

33

Cum Place
1

17

35

54

80

112

Cum Place
8

19

33

60

89

119

Time
20:18
20:25
20:44
20:55
20:57
21:45
22:05
22:33

Time
19:55
22:10
22:28
22:36
23:57
25:26
37:03

Time

21:23
21:31
21:50
24:34
25:00
25:12

Cum Time
20:18
40:43
1:01:28
1:22:23
1:43:21
2:05:06
2:27:12
2:49:45

Cum Time
19:55
42:06
1:04:34
1:27:10
1:51:08
2:16:34
2:53:37

Cum Time
21:23
42:54
1:04:45
1:29:20
1:54:20
2:19:33

Time Back
00:00
00:07
00:26
00:37
00:39
01:27
01:47
02:15

Time Back
00:00
02:15
02:32
02:40
04:02
05:30
17:07

Time Back
00:00
00:07
00:27
03:11
03:37
03:49



Team - Cambrian College Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 71 Team Score (times): 1:30:21 Ave Time: 22:35

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Natalie Taillefer 7 7 21:22 21:22 00:00
2 Kelly Nesbitt 15 22 21:56 43:19 00:34
3 Veronica Smith 24 46 23:25 1:.06:44 02:03
4 Lindsey Champaigne 25 71 23:36 1:30:21 02:14
5 Angelica Garcia 33 104 26:14 1:56:35 04:52
6 Chanelle Gascon 40 144 28:55 2:25:30 07:32

Team - Georgian College Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 92 Team Score (times): 1:33:49 Ave Time: 23:27

Name O'All Place Cum Place  Time Cum Time  Time Back
1 Sarah Bowhey 20 20 22:48 22:48 00:00
2 Carolyn Schaerer 21 41 22:56 45:44 00:07
3 Maggie Watson 23 64 23:07 1.08:52 00:19
4 Justine Rydall 28 92 24:57 1:33:49 02:08

Team - Fleming College Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 99 Team Score (times): 1:37:56 Ave Time: 24:29

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Kaylee MacLellan 10 10 21:29 21:29 00:00
2 Victoria Hegedus 17 27 22:24 43:53 00:55
3 Jamie Wilton 35 62 26:44 1:10:37 05:15
4 Tanvir Panu 37 99 27:18 1:37:56 05:49
Team - Seneca College Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 101 Team Score (times):  1:37:53 Ave Time: 24:28
Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Steph Braithwaite 9 9 21:26 21:26 00:00
2 Juliet Iradukunda 22 31 23:03 44:30 01:36
3 Savannah Hiebert 34 65 26:16 1:10:46 04:50
4 Lishan Ouyang 36 101 27:06 1:37:53 05:39
5 Noorbanu Mohamadali 41 142 33:10 2:11:04 11:43



Team - Conestoga College Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 120 Team Score (times):  1:43:13 Ave Time: 25:48

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Stephanie Mason 12 12 21:34 21:34 00:00
2 Chelsea Nancekivell 31 43 25:19 46:54 03:44
3 Justise Ernste-Finnie 38 81 27:38 1:14:32 06:03
4 Brittany Hannan 39 120 28:40 1:43:13 07:05

Team - St Clair College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Name O'All Place Cum Place  Time Cum Time  Time Back
1 Kodi Morgan Less Than 4 21:12 21:12 00:00

Team - Mohawk College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Kassandra O'Reilly Less Than 4 22:25 22:25 00:00
2 Maria Novelli Less Than 4 23:21 45:46 00:55
3 Sarah Bush Less Than 4 26:09 1:11:55 03:44

Team - Lambton College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Name O'All Place Cum Place  Time Cum Time  Time Back
1 Sarah Best Less Than 4 25:15 25:15 00:00

Team - George Brown College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Name O'All Place Cum Place  Time Cum Time  Time Back
1 Liz Seguin Less Than 4 20:17 20:17 00:00



